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August 20215 July 2021 - 
11 July 2021

Monday 5 July
10:30 - 12:00 commencement matters

Wednesday 7 July
09:12 - 10:00 Topical Issues  (Convention Centre)
10:00 - 12:00 Private Members’ Business  (Convention Centre)
11:00 - 12:30 Webex meeting changed: MinMb - Sec Gens Office
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation  (Convention 
Centre)
13:04 - 13:50 Taoiseach’s Questions  (Convention Centre)
13:50 - 15:35 Education (Student and Parent Charter) Bill 2019. 
Order for Second Stage and second stage. (Dept of Education)  
Consumer Protection (Regulation of Retail Credit and Credit 
16:35 - 19:00 CervicalCheck Tribunal (Amendment) Bill 2021. All
stages – to conclude after 145 mins. 105 mins half of first round 
of 2nd stage and 10 min wrap. 30 mins committee and 
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting
18:30 - 23:30 votable business
23:30 - 23:50 Voting Block

Friday 9 July
10:00 - 10:30 St Gabriels visit (Crabtree House, Springfield Drive, 
Dooradoyle, Limerick.)

Tuesday 6 July
09:00 - 10:30 commencement matters
14:00 - 14:34 leaders Questions 
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseachs Questions 
15:50 - 18:14 Statements on Action to Tackle Sexual, Domestic, 
and Gender Based Violence (135 mins fixed debate and 10 mins 
wrap)  (Minister speaking at 16:30 approx)
18:14 - 20:14 Private Members Business 

Thursday 8 July
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQS – Minister for Further and Higher 
Education, Research, Innovation, and Science (
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQS Minister for Justice
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation  (Convention 
Centre)
13:45 - 18:45 Votable business
13:45 - 14:45 Sale of Tickets (Cultural, Entertainment, 
Recreational, and Sporting Events) Bill 2021. Amendments from 
Seanad Éireann (Department of Enterprise, Trade, and 
14:45 - 17:45 Affordable Housing Bill 2021. Committee and 
Remaining Stages (Department of Housing, Local Government, 
and Heritage) to conclude after 180 
17:45 - 18:45 Residential Tenancies (No. 2) Bill 2021. 
Amendments from Seanad Éireann (Department of Housing, 
18:45 - 20:12 Education (Student and Parent Charter) Bill 2019. 
Second stage resumed if not previously concluded (Dept of 

Saturday 10 July

Sunday 11 July
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August 202112 July 2021 - 
18 July 2021

Monday 12 July
09:30 - 12:00 commencement matters

Wednesday 14 July
09:15 - 10:03 Motion re extension of mandatory hotel 
quarantine (to conclude after 45 mins: 40 mins fixed debate 
10:00 - 12:00 Private Members’ Business  (Convention Centre)
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation  (Convention 
Centre)
13:04 - 13:50 Taoiseach’s Questions  (Convention Centre)
13:50 - 17:10 Motion re extension of mandatory hotel 
quarantine (135 mins fixed debate and 10 min wrap) (Dept of 
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting
17:30 - 19:30 Fwd: FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG 
Parliamentary Party Meeting - External - Philip O'Callaghan 
18:10 - 18:55 Nursing Home Support Scheme (Amendment) Bill 
18:55 - 20:25 Health (Amendment) (No.2) Bill 2021. Committee 
23:55 voting block

Friday 16 July
14:30 - 15:00 Taoiseach Opening Local Housing Project (Mount 
Eagle Square (Sandyford))

Tuesday 13 July
12:00 - 13:00 Good Shepherd National School summer 
programme 
14:00 - 14:34 leaders Questions 
14:34 - 15:04 Order of Business and QPL
15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseachs Questions 
15:50 - 17:20 Oral PQs – Minister for Health (90 mins)
16:00 - 17:00 FG Front Bench meeting
17:20 - 19:20 Private Members Business 

Thursday 15 July
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQS minister for Argiculture
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQS minister for community
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 Questions on Promised Legislation  (Convention 
Centre)
13:45 - 18:24    Consumer Protection (Regulation of Retail 
Credit and Credit Serving Firms) Bill 2021. Order for Second 
stage and second stage (D
18:24 - 20:00 Topical Issues

Saturday 17 July

Sunday 18 July
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August 202119 July 2021 - 
25 July 2021

Monday 19 July

Wednesday 21 July

Friday 23 July

Tuesday 20 July

Thursday 22 July

Saturday 24 July

Sunday 25 July
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August 202126 July 2021 - 
1 August 2021

Monday 26 July

Wednesday 28 July
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 30 July

Tuesday 27 July

Thursday 29 July
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 31 July

Sunday 1 August


